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T CALENDARIO TORNEI OPEN 3A e 4A CATEGORIA 2018

data inizio

5-gen
12-gen
12-gen
19-gen
19-gen
19-gen
19-gen
19-gen
25-gen
26-gen
26-gen
02-feb
2-feb
2-feb
3-feb
9-feb
16-feb
16-feb
16-feb
16-feb
17-feb
23-feb
23-feb
23-feb
23-feb
2-mar
2-mar
2-mar
2-mar
2-mar
9-mar

15-mar

CIRCOLO
TOP TENNIS CENTER SESTRI LEVANTE

TC PIETRA

TC AMBROSIANO

A.S.D. TIE BREAK VARAZZE

TC TOIRANO (PRESSO ALBENGA)
CIRCOLO TENNIS LAVAGNA
A.S.D. V.I.P. TCLUB (DIANO MARINA)
ASD TC DEL PRINCIPE

TC BORGIO VEREZZI

SUPERBA PEGLI

T.C. SANTA MARGHERITA LIGURE
TOP TENNIS CENTER SESTRI LEVANTE
TC PIETRA

TENNIS E SPORT (VIA CRAVASCO)
TC GL' ULIVI TOIRANO

TENNIS CLUB VOLTRI

AMATORI TENNIS ARMESI

TC TOIRANO (PRESSO ALBENGA)
CIRCOLO TENNIS LAVAGNA

TC AMBROSIANO

TC LE PALME

UN.SP.A. BAIARDO

A.S.D. TIE BREAK VARAZZE

TC CERVO

TC PIETRA

LUNIRIVER SPORTING CLUB

TC LOANO

GTS SCHOOL

TC OSPEDALETTI

TC ALBARO

CUS GENOVA

TC AMBROSIANO

TORNEI OPEN 3° 4° CATEGORIA

PR
GE

sV

GE

sV

sV

GE

IM

GE

sV

GE

GE

GE

sV

GE

sV

GE

sV

GE

GE

GE

GE

sV

sV

SP

sV

GE

GE

GE

GE

REG
LIG

LIG

LIG

LIG

LIG

LIG

LIG

LIG

LIG

LIG

LIG

LIG

LIG

LIG

LIG

LIG

LIG

LIG

LIG

LIG

LIG

LIG

LIG

LIG

LIG

LIG

LIG

LIG

LIG

LIG

LIG

LIG

tel.
3336010539-018543235

3935798252-0196186112
3472350105-0106130895
3490936289-01995493
3386072105-01821904829
0185390969
3319365845
3458407472
3384191365
3336056944
3292720311
3336010539-018543235
3935798252-0196186112
3395427279
3476035212
0106136332
018442059
3386072105-01821904829
0185390969
3472350105-0106130895
010313056
0108361469
3490936289-01995493
3927724682-0183402392
3935798252-0196186112
0187/986273
019/673096
3454645996
0184688115
010/3730457
3474423599

0106130895

GARE
SM/SF

SM/SF
SM/SF
SM/SF
SM/SF
SF
SM/SF
SM/SF
SM/SF
SM/SF
SM/SF
SM/SF
SM/SF
SM/SF
SM/SF
SM
SM
SM/SF
SM/SF

SM/SF

SM/SF/DM
/DF/DX

SM
SM/SF
SM/SF

SM/SF

S.M. S.F.
DM DF
SM/SF/DM
/DF

SF DF

SM/SF DM
DF

SM/DM
SM/SF

SM/SF

NOTE/Montepremi

LIM. 4,1
LIM. 3,1 € 200
LIM. 3,5
OPEN € 250
OPEN LIM. 2,6
LIM. 4,1
LIM. 4,1
LIM. 4,1
LIM. 3,3
LIM. 4,1
LIM. 2,5
LIM. 3,1
OPEN € 1000
LIM. 3,5
LIM. 4,1

LIM. 3,1

CIRCUITO RATIS LIM
4,1

LIM. 3,1

LIM. 3,3

LIM. 3,1

LIM. 4,1

LIM. 4,1

OPEN € 250

LIM. 3,3

LIM. 3,3
LIM 41 QUAL. BNL
LIM 41 QUAL. BNL
LIM 41 QUAL. BNL
LIM. 4,1 QUAL. BNL

LIM 41 QUAL. BNL

OPEN CAMP
UNIVERSITARI

LIM. 4.3

data fine

14-gen
21-gen
21-gen
28-gen
28-gen
28-gen
28-gen
28-gen
4-feb
4-feb
4-feb
11-feb
11-feb
11-feb
12-feb
18-feb
25-feb
25-feb
25-feb
25-feb
3-mar
4-mar
4-mar
4-mar
1-mar
15-mar
15-mar
15-mar
15-mar
15-mar
18-mar

25-mar



15-mar |TC BORGIO VEREZZI SV | LIG 3384191365 SM/SF LIM.4.1 25-mar
16-mar |TENNIS SANREMO IM | LIG 0184661776 SM CIRCUITC: :{ATIS LM 25-mar
16-mar |CIRCOLO TENNIS LAVAGNA GE | LIG 0185390969 SM/SF LIM. 4,3 25-mar
17-mar |PRO RECCO GE | LIG 0185/76855 SF OPEN BNL 31-mar
17-mar |TENNIS CLUB GENOVA GE | LIG 010/586662 SM OPEN BNL 31-mar
23-mar | TENNIS E SPORT (VIA CRAVASCO) GE | LIG 3395427279 SM/SF LIM. 4,3 RTS ENERGY 1-apr
23-mar |TC CERVO IM | LIG 3927724682-0183402392 SM/SF LIM. 41 1-apr
23-mar |SUPERBA PEGLI GE | LIG 3336056944 SM/SF LIM. 3,4 1-apr
25-mar | TC TOIRANO (PRESSO ALBENGA) SV | LIG | 3386072105-01821904829 SM/SF LIM. 3,3 3-apr
26-mar |CTIL FARO DI PINAMARE sV | LIG 018286392 SM/SF LIM. 41 4-apr
30-mar |TC GL'ULIVI TOIRANO sV | LG 3476035212 SM SF LIM. 3.3 8-apr
30-mar | A.S.D. TIE BREAK VARAZZE sV | LIG 3490936289-01995493 SM/SF LIM. 41 8-apr




